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Anthony Valentine
Mark Shakeshaft
James Mulvaney
Matt Shaw
Gareth Booth
Gregory Seddon
David Shaw

lan Selby
PaulMannion
Stuart Heaton
Steve Nolan
JamesHilton
John Chaplin
Peter Chan
Simon Ford
Shaun Moran
Matt Merson
MartynPollitt
John Knowles
Mark Rogers
Craig Thomas
Andy Staveley
Garrie Prosser
David Jackson
Sean McMyler
Phillddon

Benoit Terle
Mark Riches
Brian Yates
Steven Doxey
Gary Atherton
David Collins
PaulBoardman
Mark Birchall
Stephen Green
JamesRideout
Paul Seddon

Shne Wolstencroft

Chris Greenslade
Stewart Jones
Eric Ranicar
Peter Hopley
lan Gregory
Arnold Melling
Alan Hilton
John Wieczorek
Rob Shiels
Pate Mulleady
SimonEaton
Paul Connolly
SimonHocking
Paul Rutherford
John Lee

Chris Lomax
Andrew Doyle
Kevin Newall
Jonathan Hyde
PaulCollinge
Thomas Smith
Paul Barwick
Jayne Taylor
Nick Howarth
PhillipWilliams
DavidMcMullan
P Ashton
Darren Lewis

Andrew Nightingale

MichaelHall
Malcolm Collins
Paul Jackson
Gary Stevens
Steve Houghton
Dave Waywell
Simon Wright
Simon Stead
Daniel Fox
Terry Gardiner
Colin Wood
Chris Kay

Mark Lysycia
Yoann Kloess
George Kennedy
John Appleton
ChrisNightingale
Isaline Hughes

Cat/Pos

V45 1
V40

[N

V50

V50
V45

V50
V45

V40
V50
V45
V45
V40
V45

M
V45

~N - OWOaThBAN w w NN =

V45 8

V45 9
V4510

V55 1
V4511

V50 5
V60 1
V40 4

V60 2
V40 5
V4512

V4513
V40 6
V40 7
V40 8

V55 2

45 1
V4514

V40 9
V4515

V40 10
V40 11
V4012

V65 1
V50 6
V40 13
V45 16
V45 17
V50 7
ulr 1
V4518
M 2
V50 8
V55 3
V40 14
L40 1

The Lostock 6 Mile Road Race
at Lostock on Sunday 28th February 2010

Lostock 6 — FINAL RESULTS

Time

Club

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde

Salford Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers

Wigan Phoenix

Blackburn Harriers & Ac

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners

Wigan Phoenix

Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners

NHS Bolton

Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Chorley Harriers

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Swinton Running Club

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Wigan Phoenix

Horwich R M | Harriers

Swinton Running Club

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Salford Metropolitan Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Accrington Road Runners
Radcliffe Ac

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Unattached

Swinton Running Club

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Swinton Running Club

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Middleton Harriers Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Wigan Phoenix

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Reading AC

Wigan Phoenix

Red Rose Road Runners

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Chorley Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Unattached

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Horwich R M | Harriers

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac

St Helens Sutton Ac

Wigan Phoenix

Burnden Road Runners

30:48
32:41
32:57
32:59
33.08
33:22
33:33
33:56
34:15
34:33
34:38
34:48
34:54
34:56
35:03
35:.04
35:05
35:15
35:21
35:29
35:36
35:44
35:59
36:29
36:42
36:44
36:51
37:00
37:.05
37:11
37:30
37:33
37:36
37:42
37:46
37:50
37:57
38:00
38:05
38:09
38:14
38:19
38:28
38:30
38:31
38:32
38:35
38:44
38:54
38:56
38:57
39:05
39:06
39:16
39:17
39:21
39:24
39:31
39:34
39:39
39:40
39:47
39:54
39:57
39:57
39:59
40:03
40:10
40:12
40:14
40:20
40:21
40:24
40:27
40:28
40:28
40:31
40:32
40:33
40:35
40:38
40:38
40:47
40:48
40:49

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Richard Waring
Josie Maley
Darren Russell
Sarah Sherratt
Andrew Hardman
PaulPlatt

Dan Reason
Derek Coop
Marcus Taylor
Steve McVey
?Jon Saunders
Gary Jones
Dave Pearson
Craig Mackenzie
Jonathan Mellor
Karen Murray
David Cummins
Peter Kearsley
Nigel Fogg

Graham Robonson

Andrew Caldwell
Stuart Adamson
Kirsty Preece
David Roberts
Steve Hamer
Craig Bradbury
Alison Vasey
Chris Povey
David Ashworth
Michael Cummins
Paul McAtee
PaulDuke

Anthony Darbyshire

Andy Duffy
Shirley Staveley
Rachel Davies
David Wagstaff
Phillip Crowe
Barry Allman
Andrew Cain
Chris Greenall
ElizabethMcLellan
DionMcDaid

StephenJohn Tinker

Lauren Marsden
Mark Checkly
Robert Smith
MattCrompton
Tom Sanford

Michaela Dempsey

Liam McBride
Matthew Davis
MarkEmmett
Christopher Moss
Anne Ferguson
Joseph Cooke
Chris Haynes
Susan Fletcher
Peter Wilkinson
Jane Forrest
Lee Mills

Alan Healey

Ted Orrell

Mark Swindell
Lesley Fisher
Des Miles
Lindsay Barwick
John Skinley

Christopher Gollings

V40 15
L 3

L35 1

V4519

V50 9
V50 10
V45 20
V55 4
V5011

L 5
V40 16
V55 5

V5012

L35 2
V50 13
L45 2

V50 14
V4017
V50 15

V45 21
L45 3
L 9

V50 16

V40 18
L40 2

L35 3
V45 22

L40 3

V50 17
V45 23
L50 1
V55 6

L 14
V60 3
L45 4

V60 4
V70 1
V40 19
L50 2
V45 24
L35 4
V45 25
V40 20

Swinton Running Club

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Swinton Running Club

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Unattached

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club

Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Lostock Ac

Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Radcliffe Ac

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Altrincham & District Ac

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Lostock Ac

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Gt Manchester Police Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Swinton Running Club

Fra

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Radcliffe Ac

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Burnden Road Runners

Leigh Harriers & Ac

Lostock Ac

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Northern Veterans Ac

Burnden Road Runners

Belle Vue Racers

Bury Athletic Club

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

St Helens Sutton Ac
Birmingham Running & Triathalo

Sidney Sacks V70 2 Salford Harriers

JimLambe V45 26 Sale Harriers Manchester

Wayne Nanynec V45 27 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

R Taylor V50 18 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Daryl Bentley Bolton United Harriers & Ac

Phil Fowler V55 7 Northern Veterans Ac

Stuart Hartley V50 19 Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Carole Baines L45 5 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Michael Ernill V40 21 Unattached

Scott Lowe V40 22 Bolton United Harriers & Ac

IHamilton V55 8 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

David Crowe V45 28 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Richard Mercer Unattached

Ged Turner V50 20 Edgeworth CRC

Geof Howarth V55 9 Unattached

Stephen Mackey V55 10 Unattached
graham@race-results.co.uk Srent
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41:00
41:04
41:11
41:20
41:22
41:25
41:28
41:33
41:35
41:45
41:49
41:50
41:51
41:53
41:56
41:58
42:00
42:17
42:22
42:23
42:25
42:28
42:31
42:33
42:35
42:37
42:38
42:42
42:47
42:54
42:55
42:56
42:57
42:59
43:04
43:05
43:09
43:12
43:15
43:18
43:24
43:31
43:33
43:34
43:37
43:40
43:44
43:50
43:53
43:54
43:55
43:56
43:57
43:58
4400
44.07
44:08
44:09
44:14
44:16
44:23
44:26
44:34
44:35
44:37
44:41
44:47
4449
44:50
4451
44:57
44:57
44:58
45:02
45:04
45:05
45:06
45:10
45:13
45:20
45:24
45:26
45:34
45:37
45:40



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
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Darren Fishwick
Rowan Ardill
James Slack
Rachel Slattery
Mark Kerfoot
Suzanne Gregory
RobertGamble
Mark Sutton
Gordon Stone
Mansel Pope
Nigel Ghoorun
Kath Hoyer
Mark Crowley
Paul Johnson
Dean Johnson
Louise McLoughlin
Helen Lawrenson
Robert Sharkey
PaulRobinson
Mark Greenhalgh
Yasmin Parapia
GemmaRedgrave
Dave Nichol
HamishFreeman
John Pickup

John Smyth

Rory Lloyd
Wiliam Cook
George Critchley
Susan Booth
John Richards
Nick Harper
Brian Halton
Rebecca Mills
Damon Hosford
Jim Sutcliffe
Darren Clare
MarkMcConville
Mark Butler

Daryl Peter
Kathryn Davies
Mark Saysell

Bill Coppin

Adam Matthews
Peter Marsh
Susan Dewhurst
Mark Caldwell
Stephen Ruffley
Lyndsay Smith
Mark Murphy
CarmelHiggins
Kathryn Page
Christina Waite
Steve Hart

Julia Patefield

Lyndsay Darbyshire

EileenRoyle
Martin Rat

Paul Basnett
Sonya Thorley
Linzi Townsend
Michelle Fuller
Catherine Jones
Paul Matthews
Janine Knight
Cliff Stanley
lainHampson
Mark Grundy
Ben Taylor
Kathryn Swindell
Lynda Hardman
Denise Kay
Richard Hyland
John Partington
Peter McDade
Sarah Green
Danielle Horton
Gemma Lysycia
Gary Parker
LesleyAnn Wild

V40 23

L40 4
L35 5
V50 21
V5511
L50 3
V45 29
V40 24

L40 5

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Keswick Aac

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Altrincham & District Ac
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Unattached

Swinton Running Club

L40 6 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

V40 25

L 24
L 25
V50 22

V45 30
V40 26

V5512
V50 23
L45 6

V45 31
L 27

V40 27
V40 28

V45 32
L50 4
L45 7

V45 33

V60 5
L40 7
V40 29
V45 34
L 31

L 32
L45 8
L 34
V50 24
L40 8
L40 9
L60 1

V40 30
L40 10
L40 11
L35 6
V45 35
V5513
L35 7

Unattached

Bolton Tri Club

Unattached

Radcliffe Ac

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Lostock Ac

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Radcliffe Ac

Unattached

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Chorley Harriers

Radcliffe Ac

Garstang

Unattached

Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Radcliffe Ac

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Blackley Athletics Club
Swinton Running Club
Garstang R.c

Gt Manchester Police Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Bolton United Harriers & Ac

V55 14 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

L40 12
L40 13
V40 31

V50 25
V5515
L45 9
L 45
L 46
V45 36
L40 14

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Radcliffe Ac
Unattached

Lostock Ac

Chorley Harriers
Swinton Running Club
Unattached
Unattached

Gt Manchester Fire Service Aa
Swinton Running Club

45:44
45:48
45:49
45:50
45:52
45:53
45:55
46:04
46:06
46:12
46:19
46:25
46:27
46:39
46:53
47:00
47:00
47:01
47:03
47:05
47:06
47:14
47:24
47:54
48:11
48:18
48:21
48:28
48:38
48:41
48:42
48:45
48:49
48:53
48:59
49:04
49:05
49:05
49:06
49:07
49:15
49:16
49:19
49:35
49:37
49:39
49:40
49:41
49:53
49:54
50:01
50:04
50:07
50:16
50:21
50:22
50:24
50:30
50:32
50:36
50:41
50:59
51:.04
51:06
51:06
51:25
51:26
51:33
51:34
51:34
51:41
51:43
51:46
51:47
52:10
52:12
52:15
52:21
52:25
52:27

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

Joanne Docherty
Paul Bowden
EvaTuer
SimonMellett
Joanne Howard
Diane Crowe
Michelle Fairclough
Vanessa Thomson
Dawn Green

Bill Armstrong
John Shepley
Patrick McBride
Shiela Jones
Claire Foster

Jean Mellor
Andrew Smith
Lisa Ottiwell

Laura Babnee

L35 8
V45 37
L35 9

L 50
L35 10
L 52
L 53
L50 5
V60 6
V65 2

L50 6
L35 11
L35 12

L 58
L 59

Jonathon Darbyshire V45 38

Stuart Swann
Kevin Ball
Charlotte Ramsden
Ken Upshall
Angela Bell
NeilNuttall

Scott Entwistle
Alan French

Nick Platt

Rob Aitchison
Jane Sherriff
Anne Sheen
Mark Sheen
Dominic Grimes
Carol Hart

Tony Schneider
Mike McDonald
RonaldHill

John Wright
Melanie Ridgewell
Mary Jeal

Elaine Hodson
Fiona Saunders
Dave Hughes
Sue Collier
Conrad Slater
Sarah Slack
Oarisa Quaynor
William Bradley
Ann Oliver

Tim Woolford
Paul Howard
Jacqui Beevers
Laura Morgan
Hazel Baron
Claure Wolfendale
HelenMinshall
Paul Whalley
Vicky Whalley
Joseph Woods
Prakash Patel

lan McKenzie
Chris Tinsley
Neville Jones
Jackie Birks
Karen Thorpe
Janice Halton
Lorraine Broahurst
Catherine Gaskell
Jane Walsh
Gaynor Eckersley
Sheila Lea

Mark Cohen

Ken Beevers
Leesa Kahraman
Sharon Clare

lan Tandy

Emma Cowin
Chris Clode

?Jon Saunders

V60 7
L 60
V50 26
L40 15
V65 3

V45 39
V50 27
V40 32
L 62
L50 7
V50 28

L45 10

V65 4
V70 3
V45 40
L 65
L45 11
L 67
L40 16
V40 33
L50 8
V70 4
L35 13
L 71
V45 41
L70 1
V45 42

L55 1
L40 17
L45 12
L 76
L45 13
V40 34
L35 14

V40 35
V55 16

V70 5
L40 18
L45 14
L35 15
L35 16
L45 15
L40 19
L45 16
L45 17
V45 43
V60 8
L45 18
L35 17
V4544
L 89
V50 29
V50 30

graham@race-results.co.uk

Middleton Harriers Ac
Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Swinton Running Club

Radcliffe Ac

Unattached

Unattached

Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners

Swinton Running Club

Swinton Running Club

Swinton Running Club

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Chorley Ac

Lostock Ac

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Garstang

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Bowland Fell Runners

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Birkenhead AC

Radcliffe Ac

Denbigh Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Spectrum Striders

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Swinton Running Club

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Warrington Athletic Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

ort
Spsoft

52:29
52:30
52:36
52:46
52:47
52:50
52:58
53:04
53:.07
53:24
53:33
53:34
53:35
53:35
53:37
53:40
53:44
53:47
54:09
54:14
54:17
54:27
54:43
54:47
54:49
54:51
54:54
54:54
54:59
55:05
55:10
55:11
55:12
55:16
55:19
55:25
55:28
55:30
55:31
55:41
55:47
55:48
55:51
55:52
56:07
56:27
56:40
56:46
57.04
57:13
58:07
58:08
58:18
58:18
58:20
58:29
59:04
59:04
1:00:00
1:00:02
1:00:22
1:00:30
1:00:34
1:00:46
1:00:49
1:01:19
1:.01:42
1:01:50
1:01:50
1.01:51
1:01:54
1:01:57
1:02:06
1:02:42
1:02:42
1:03:06
1:04:47
1:05:59
1:06:39



Lostock 6 - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

1 Bolton United Harriers & Ac 42 — 1 Anthony Valentine 7 David Shaw 8 lan Selby 26 Benoit Terle

2 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 54 — 9 PaulMannion 14 Peter Chan 15 Simon Ford 16 Shaun Moran

3 Horwich R M | Harriers 72 — 5 Gareth Booth 11 Steve Nolan 24 David Jackson 32 PaulBoardman
4 Burnden Road Runners 80 — 18 Martyn Pollitt 19 John Knowles 21 Craig Thomas 22 Andy Staveley
5 Wigan Phoenix 99 — 12 JamesHilton 20 Mark Rogers 31 David Collins 36 Paul Seddon

6 Swinton Running Club 164 — 29 Steven Doxey 33 Mark Birchall 50 Paul Rutherford 52 Chris Lomax

7 Wesham Road Runners & Ac 215 — 28 Brian Yates 48 SimonEaton 66 Dave Waywell 73 George Kennedy
8 Clayton Le Moors Harriers 316 — 34 Stephen Green 58 DavidMcMullan 107 Ted Orrell 117 Stuart Hartley

9 Radcliffe Ac 363 — 46 Rob Shiels 89 Steve Hamer 100 MarkEmmett 128 George Critchley
10 Lostock Ac 412 — 87 Graham Robonson 92 David Ashworth 103 Chris Haynes 130 Brian Halton

Lostock 6 - Men (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

1 Burnden Road Runners 45 — 7 Martyn Pollitt 9 Craig Thomas 10 Andy Staveley 19 Stewart Jones
2 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 46 — 5 PeterChan 6 Shaun Moran 13 Mark Riches 22 Arnold Melling
3 Bolton United Harriers & Ac 68 — 2 lan Selby 18 James Rideout 20 Eric Ranicar 28 Andrew Doyle
4 Horwich R M | Harriers 69 — 3 Steve Nolan 12 David Jackson 16 PaulBoardman 38 Colin Wood
5 Wigan Phoenix 101 — 8 Mark Rogers 15 David Collins 36 Simon Wright 42 ChrisNightingale
6 Swinton Running Club 109 — 14 Steven Doxey 25 Paul Rutherford 27 Chris Lomax 43 Richard Waring
7 Clayton Le Moors Harriers 179 — 17 Stephen Green 31 David McMullan 61 Ted Orrell 70 Stuart Hartley
8 Radcliffe Ac 270 — 50 Steve Hamer 56 MarkEmmett 81 George Critchley 83 Jim Sutcliffe
9 Lostock Ac 274 — 49 Graham Robonson 51 David Ashworth 82 Brian Halton 92 John Partington
Lostock 6 - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated
1 Burnden Road Runners 27 — 2 Isaline Hughes 6 Kirsty Preece 8 Shirley Staveley 11 Anne Ferguson
2 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 47 — 3 Josie Maley 12 Susan Fletcher 15 Carole Baines 17 Suzanne Gregory
3 Wesham Road Runners & Ac 52 — 4 Sarah Sherratt 10 MichaelaDempsey 18 Kath Hoyer 20 Helen Lawrenson
4 Swinton Running Club 86 — 9 Lauren Marsden 19 Louise McLoughlin 23 Rebecca Mills 35 Sarah Green
5 Radcliffe Ac 119 — 21 Yasmin Parapia 25 Kathryn Davies 31 EileenRoyle 42 Shiela Jones

Lostock 6 - Ladies (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated
1 Burnden Road Runners 21 — 2 Isaline Hughes 4 Kirsty Preece 6 Shirley Staveley 9 Anne Ferguson
2 Wesham Road Runners & Ac 43 — 3 Sarah Sherratt 8 MichaelaDempsey 15 Kath Hoyer 17 Helen Lawrenson
3 Swinton Running Club 80 — 7 Lauren Marsden 16 Louise McLoughlin 28 Sarah Green 29 LesleyAnn Wild
4 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 82 — 12 Carole Baines 14 Suzanne Gregory 25 Michelle Fuller 31 EvaTuer
5 Radcliffe Ac 113 — 20 Kathryn Davies 24 EileenRoyle 33 Shiela Jones 36 Angela Bell
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